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Flute 1

Flute 2

Flute 3

Oboe 1

Oboe 2
(Oboe d'amore)

English Horn
(Oboe 3)

E b  Clarinet

B b  Solo Clarinet 1

B b  Solo Clarinet 2

B b  Tutti Clarinet 1

B b  Tutti Clarinet 2

B b  Tutti Clarinet 3

E b  Alto Clarinet

B b  Bass Clarinet

E b  Contralto Clarinet

B b  Contrabass Clarinet

B b  Soprano Saxophone

E b  Alto Saxophone 1

E b  Alto Saxophone 2

B b  Tenor Saxophone

E b  Baritone Saxophone

Bassoon 1 & 2

Contra Bassoon

B b   Trumpet 1 & 2

B b  Trumpet 3 & 4

F Horn 1 & 2

F Horn 3 & 4

Trombone 1

Trombone 2 & 3

Euphonium

Tuba

String Bass

Timpani

Snare Drum

Percussion 1

Percussion 2

Celesta
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Picc.

Fl.1

Fl.2

Fl.3

Ob.1

Ob. dam.

E.H.

E b  Cl.

Solo Cl.1

Solo Cl.2

B b  Cl.1

B b  Cl.2

B b  Cl.3

Al.Cl.

Bs.Cl.

C.A.Cl.

C.B.Cl.

Sp.Sx.

Al.Sx.1

Al.Sx.2

Tn.Sx

Br.Sx.

Bsn.1&2

C.Bsn.

Trp.1&2

Trp.4

Hr.1

Hr.3

Trb.1

Trb.2

Eup.

Tuba

St.Bs.

Timp.

S.Dr.

Perc.1

Perc.2

Hp.
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œ œ œ
œ. œ.

jœ ‰ jœ ‰ œ œ
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Fl.1

Fl.2

Fl.3

Ob.1

Ob.2

E.H.
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Solo Cl.1
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C.A.Cl.
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Sp.Sx.

Al.Sx.1

Al.Sx.2

Tn.Sx

Br.Sx.

Bsn.1&2

C.Bsn.

Trp.1&2

Trp.3&4
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